Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
Blue 1145-1200

Practice started at 11:44:26

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 11:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:19.600 +5.518 11:55:36.364 1 1:16.636 +0.641 11:48:16.089
(75c) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 2 1:16.541 +0.546 11:49:32.630
1 1:13.812 +3.985 11:48:08.678 (300) Martin Greve Hansen 3 1:17.878 +1.883 11:50:50.508
2 1:12.108 +2.281 11:49:20.786 1 1:18.899 +4.737 11:47:45.632 4 1:17.578 +1.583 11:52:08.086
3 1:19.707 +9.880 11:50:40.493 2 1:26.558 +12.396 11:49:12.190 5 1:15.995 11:53:24.081
4 1:13.213 +3.386 11:51:53.706 3 1:18.470 +4.308 11:50:30.660 6 1:17.903 +1.908 11:54:41.984
5 1:09.827 11:53:03.533 4 1:14.162 11:51:44.822
6 1:12.643 +2.816 11:54:16.176 5 1:14.295 +0.133 11:52:59.117 (-??-) - 6625071 -
7 1:11.485 +1.658 11:55:27.661 6 1:16.416 +2.254 11:54:15.533 1 1:20.897 +4.771 11:48:14.117
7 1:20.837 +6.675 11:55:36.370 2 1:16.126 11:49:30.243
(89) Anders Street 3 1:29.956 +13.830 11:51:00.199
1 1:15.267 +3.870 11:47:39.115 (74a) Nikolaj Strand 4 1:21.468 +5.342 11:52:21.667
2 1:11.397 11:48:50.512 1 1:17.216 +3.018 11:48:20.908 5 1:16.303 +0.177 11:53:37.970
3 1:13.638 +2.241 11:50:04.150 2 1:14.248 +0.050 11:49:35.156 6 1:19.348 +3.222 11:54:57.318
4 1:12.212 +0.815 11:51:16.362 3 1:19.166 +4.968 11:50:54.322
5 1:13.570 +2.173 11:52:29.932 4 1:14.198 11:52:08.520 (-7?-) - 6621851 -
6 1:12.275 +0.878 11:53:42.207 5 1:18.391 +4.193 11:53:26.911 1 1:26.799 +10.623 11:48:30.934
7 1:11.677 +0.280 11:54:53.884 6 1:17.158 +2.960 11:54:44.069 2 1:24.273 +8.097 11:49:55.207
3 1:18.071 +1.895 11:51:13.278
(61) Bent Fischer (515) Jonas Husted 4 1:16.435 +0.259 11:52:29.713
1 1:15.851 +4.216 11:49:13.489 1 1:17.944 +3.315 11:48:44.661 5 1:17.160 +0.984 11:53:46.873
1:17.356 +5.721 11:50:30.845 2 1:19.389 +4.760 11:50:04.050 6 1:16.176 11:55:03.049
3 1:14.523 +2.888 11:51:45.368 3 1:18.510 +3.881 11:51:22.560
4 1:12.218 +0.583 11:52:57.586 4 1:15.736 +1.107 11:52:38.296 (198a) Karsten Frostholm
5 1:14.866 +3.231 11:54:12.452 5 1:19.914 +5.285 11:53:58.210 1 1:17.908 +1.590 11:48:02.024
6 1:11.635 11:55:24.087 6 1:14.629 11:55:12.839 2 1:18.209 +1.891 11:49:20.233
3 1:22.144 +5.826 11:50:42.377
(401) Lars Hansen (34) Lars Schomacker 4 1:20.997 +4.679 11:52:03.374
1 1:15.040 +3.112 11:48:08.165 1 1:16.915 +1.786 11:47:41.420 5 1:16.318 11:53:19.692
2 1:13.913 +1.985 11:49:22.078 2 1:23.485 +8.356 11:49:04.905 6 1:17.528 +1.210 11:54:37.220
3 1:19.717 +7.789 11:50:41.795 3 1:18.658 +3.529 11:50:23.563
4 1:18.178 +6.250 11:51:59.973 4 1:15.129 11:51:38.692 (-22-) - 6634639 -
5 1:15.075 +3.147 11:53:15.048 5 1:15.188 +0.059 11:52:53.880 1 1:18.365 +1.923 11:48:04.689
6 1:11.928 11:54:26.976 6 1:21.156 +6.027 11:54:15.036 2 1:17.282 +0.840 11:49:21.971
7 1:13.577 +1.649 11:55:40.553 7 1:20.505 +5.376 11:55:35.541 3 1:20.992 +4.550 11:50:42.963
4 1:19.637 +3.195 11:52:02.600
(963) Rune Rasmussen (-??-) - 801212 - 5 1:16.508 +0.066 11:53:19.108
1 1:17.527 +5.112 11:47:45.590 1 1:18.363 +2.772 11:48:21.448 6 1:16.442 11:54:35.550
2 1:24.707 +12.292 11:49:10.297 2 1:16.932 +1.341 11:49:38.380
3 1:17.153 +4.738 11:50:27.450 3 1:18.494 +2.903 11:50:56.874 (54c) Jesper Stokkendal
4 1:12.415 11:51:39.865 4 1:19.230 +3.639 11:52:16.104 1 1:18.512 +1.756 11:48:03.854
5 1:13.997 +1.582 11:52:53.862 5 1:16.348 +0.757 11:53:32.452 2 1:19.238 +2.482 11:49:23.092
6 1:19.030 +6.615 11:54:12.892 6 1:15.591 11:54:48.043 3 1:31.563 +14.807 11:50:54.655
7 1:13.966 +1.551 11:55:26.858 4 1:25.802 +9.046 11:52:20.457
(161) Arne Hartmann 5 1:16.756 11:53:37.213
(83) Martin Christiansen 1 1:16.870 +1.109 11:48:32.292 6 1:19.800 +3.044 11:54:57.013
1 1:15.664 +2.821 11:47:47.263 2 1:17.716 +1.955 11:49:50.008
2 1:24.104 +11.261 11:49:11.367 3 1:18.905 +3.144 11:51:08.913 (-2?-) - 8369843 -
3 1:17.171 +4.328 11:50:28.538 4 1:16.006 +0.245 11:52:24.919 1 1:19.921 +2.790 11:48:38.336
4 1:14.005 +1.162 11:51:42.543 5 1:23.477 +7.716 11:53:48.396 2 1:22.804 +5.673 11:50:01.140
5 1:14.039 +1.196 11:52:56.582 6 1:15.761 11:55:04.157 3 1:22.196 +5.065 11:51:23.336
6 1:16.807 +3.964 11:54:13.389 4 1:18.546 +1.415 11:52:41.882
7 1:12.843 11:55:26.232 (102) Kenneth Faaborg Schr?der 5 1:18.970 +1.839 11:54:00.852
1 1:16.337 +0.357 11:47:58.731 6 1:17.131 11:55:17.983
(142) Martin Nielsen 2 1:21.343 +5.363 11:49:20.074
1 1:15.823 +1.741 11:47:49.185 3 1:23.477 +7.497 11:50:43.551 (-22-) - 8342859 -
2 1:21.809 +7.727 11:49:10.994 4 1:22.042 +6.062 11:52:05.593 1 1:20.379 +3.229 11:48:33.156
3 1:20.188 +6.106 11:50:31.182 5 1:15.980 11:53:21.573 2 1:24.329 +7.179 11:49:57.485
4 1:16.611 +2.529 11:51:47.793 6 1:18.906 +2.926 11:54:40.479 3 1:20.622 +3.472 11:51:18.107
5 1:14.082 11:53:01.875 4 1:17.672 +0.522 11:52:35.779
6 1:14.889 +0.807 11:54:16.764 (1010) Andr, Gammelgaard 5 1:22.885 +5.735 11:53:58.664
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
Blue 1145-1200
Practice started at 11:44:26

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:17.150 11:55:15.814
(-??-) - 6617634 -
1 1:22.561 +4.867 11:53:17.273
2 1:17.694 11:54:34.967
(852) Michael Skinders?
1 1:21.249 +2.666 11:47:57.769
2 1:21.825 +3.242 11:49:19.594
3 1:22.201 +3.618 11:50:41.795
4 1:26.405 +7.822 11:52:08.200
5 1:18.583 11:53:26.783
6 1:20.342 +1.759 11:54:47.125
(-??-) - 8416097 -
1 1:19.436 11:48:39.195
2 1:24.706 +5.270 11:50:03.901
3 1:23.192 +3.756 11:51:27.093
4 1:22.999 +3.563 11:52:50.092
5 1:24.712 +5.276 11:54:14.804
6 1:33.228 +13.792 11:55:48.032
(80) Henrik Faber-Madsen
1 1:19.771 11:47:48.054
2 1:25.546 +5.775 11:49:13.600
3 1:22.778 +3.007 11:50:36.378
4 1:21.389 +1.618 11:51:57.767
5 1:21.591 +1.820 11:53:19.358
6 1:19.922 +0.151 11:54:39.280
(58a) Jan Toft
1 1:19.815 11:48:32.002
(29) Reiner Svensson
1 1:33.713 +13.799 11:49:13.279
2 1:27.420 +7.506 11:50:40.699
3 1:24.630 +4.716 11:52:05.329
4 1:20.943 +1.029 11:53:26.272
5 1:19.914 11:54:46.186
(-2?-) - 6626227 -
1 1:31.889 +11.817 11:49:10.422
2 1:25.408 +5.336 11:50:35.830
3 1:21.618 +1.546 11:51:57.448
4 1:21.425 +1.353 11:53:18.873
5 1:20.072 11:54:38.945
(55) Dorte Pedersen
1 1:20.748 11:48:35.819
2 1:24.777 +4.029 11:50:00.596
3 1:25.836 +5.088 11:51:26.432
4 1:22.930 +2.182 11:52:49.362
5 1:23.362 +2.614 11:54:12.724
6 1:29.762 +9.014 11:55:42.486
(-??-) - 8333819 -
1 1:22.231 +1.282 11:48:13.854
2 1:21.665 +0.716 11:49:35.519
3 1:25.738 +4.789 11:51:01.257
4 1:21.355 +0.406 11:52:22.612
5 1:27.519 +6.570 11:53:50.131

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:20.949 11:55:11.080
(-??-) - 8352739 -
1 1:25.742 +2.280 11:49:03.132
2 1:26.411 +2.949 11:50:29.543
3 1:23.462 11:51:53.005
4 1:25.680 +2.218 11:53:18.685
5 1:24.599 +1.137 11:54:43.284
(230) Mark Varta
1 1:34.017 +10.200 11:49:12.811
2 1:27.387 +3.570 11:50:40.198
3 1:27.741 +3.924 11:52:07.939
4 1:24.935 +1.118 11:53:32.874
5 1:23.817 11:54:56.691
(871) jan-olof svensson
1 1:38.415 +14.361 11:49:19.811
2 1:33.315 +9.261 11:50:53.126
3 1:27.171 +3.117 11:52:20.297
4 1:26.118 +2.064 11:53:46.415
5 1:24.054 11:55:10.469
(160) Jack Hulstr?m
1 1:39.737 +12.325 11:49:19.764
2 1:34.323 +6.911 11:50:54.087
3 1:27.412 11:52:21.499
(-?7?-) - 1045662 -
1 1:41.724 +7.981 11:49:18.740
2 1:42.300 +8.557 11:51:01.040
3 1:33.743 11:52:34.783
4 1:36.705 +2.962 11:54:11.488
5 1:36.481 +2.738 11:55:47.969

Lap

8/16/2012 11:45

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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